

ge 1					
oritract ID leange Order No oritractor oritractor idress	Pace Contracting, LLC 15415 Shelbyville Rd Louisville, KY 40245	Project Sponsor County Project Number Project Name		Lexington-Fayette Fayette Fourth Street Corr	
Item	Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract It	ems.			
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
					(
					(
					0
					0
				Total for this Page	0
				ntinuation Page(s)	0
	Proposed Items of Supplemental Agreement.		10	tal Contract items	0
Ref.		ME TAY AND ME			
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
P Augi		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other party of the Concession, Name of Street, or other pa	LS	4 640 00	4,440
105 Aug	Mass Contrate Gurb and Sidowalk Report			2.225.50	2,220
				1116.60	1,110.
	Iniaid Pavement Mackets	100		10.00	800.
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Mass Ann Brackets Sign klangers	314	EA	400.00	4,000.
me Extension/E	xplanation:			otal for this Page	12,570.
N/A				tinuation Page(s)	
		To	otal Supplen	nental Agreement	12,570.
			Total li	ncrease Amount	\$ 12,570.
	osed Changes and Cost Analysis: cope and pay quantities.				
				1 . 0	
if approved by T do the work outli payment as set	ransportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agrees ned herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of forth herein.	Recommended	The second	A Kon	9/8/20

Pace Contracting, LLC
Contractor

Sy: 8/31/2020

Date

DATE DATE DATE DATE



TC 20-33 07/2010

age 1					
ontract ID	PO2-0628-1600005725	Project Sponsor		Lexington-Favette	Urban County Gov
hange Order N		County		Fayette	Ciban County Gov
ontractor	Pace Contracting, LLC	Project Number		rayette	
ontractor	15415 Shelbyville Rd	Project Name		Fourth Street Core	ridor Enhancement
ddress	Louisville, KY 40245	1 Toject Name		Fourth Street Corr	idor Ennancement
duless	Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract	Itams:			
Item	Proposed Changes in Connection with Contract	items.	ı	T	
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
2466	2000 piloti	Quartity	OTHE	GINCT FIGE	0.0
					0.0
					0.0
			100000		0.0
					0.0
			7	Total for this Page	0.0
		1		ntinuation Page(s)	0.0
				tal Contract Items	0.0
	Proposed Items of Supplemental Agreement:				0.0
Ref.					
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
107 Add	d Tree Removal	1	LS	4,440.00	4,440.0
108 Add	d Misc Concrete Curb and Sidewalk Repair	1	LS	2,220.00	2,220.00
109 Add	d Pressure Washing	1	LS	1,110.00	1,110.0
110 Add	d Inlaid Pavement Markers	80	EA	10.00	800.0
111 Add	d Mast Arm Brackets/Sign Hangers	10	EA	400.00	4,000.0
TII MUC		The second secon			
			7	Total for this Page	12,570.0
me Extension/					12,570.00
		7	Total for Con	Total for this Page Intinuation Page(s)	12,570.00 12,570.00
me Extension/		7	Total for Con	ntinuation Page(s)	
me Extension/		7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.00
me Extension/		7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s)	12,570.00
me Extension/ N/A	/Explanation:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A		7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
ne Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
me Extension/ N/A easons for Pro	/Explanation:  oposed Changes and Cost Analysis:	7	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
ne Extension/ N/A  easons for Pro Change in	/Explanation:  posed Changes and Cost Analysis:  scope and pay quantities.	To T	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in	/Explanation:  poposed Changes and Cost Analysis:  scope and pay quantities.  y Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agreutlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of	To T	Total for Con otal Supplen	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in	/Explanation:  posed Changes and Cost Analysis:  scope and pay quantities.	To T	Total for Con otal Supplem Total II	ntinuation Page(s) nental Agreement	12,570.0
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in	/Explanation:  poposed Changes and Cost Analysis:  scope and pay quantities.  y Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agreutlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of	res to Requested	Total for Con otal Supplem Total II	nental Agreement necrease Amount	12,570.0 \$ 12,570.0
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in	/Explanation:  poposed Changes and Cost Analysis:  scope and pay quantities.  y Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agreutlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of	ees to Requested Recommended	Total for Control of Supplemental In	nental Agreement necrease Amount	12,570.0 \$ 12,570.0
ne Extension/ N/A easons for Pro Change in	Pexplanation:  Deposed Changes and Cost Analysis:  Scope and pay quantities.  Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agreutlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of the forth herein.	res to Requested	Total for Control of Supplemental III  Total III  Project Engineer	nental Agreement necrease Amount	12,570.0 \$ 12,570.0 DA'
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in	/Explanation:  poposed Changes and Cost Analysis:  scope and pay quantities.  y Transportation Cabinet, the undersigned contractor agreutlined herein and to accept as payment in full the basis of	Recommended  Recommended	Total for Control of Supplemental III  Total III  Project Engineer	nental Agreement  ncrease Amount	12,570.0 \$ 12,570.0 DA
ne Extension/ N/A  easons for Pro Change in	Pace Contracting, LLC	ees to Requested Recommended	Total for Control of Supplemental III  Total III  Project Engineer	nental Agreement  ncrease Amount  rdinator  f Rural & Municipal Aid	12,570.0 \$ 12,570.0 DA'
ne Extension/ N/A  easons for Pro Change in	Pace Contracting, LLC	Recommended  Recommended	Total for Control of Supplemental International Internatio	nental Agreement  ncrease Amount  rdinator  f Rural & Municipal Aid	12,570.00 \$ 12,570.00 DAT
ne Extension/ N/A  easons for Pro Change in	Pace Contracting, LLC	Recommended  Recommended	Total for Control Supplemental International	nental Agreement  ncrease Amount  rdinator  f Rural & Municipal Aid	12,570.00 \$ 12,570.00 DAT
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in	Pace Contracting, LLC	Recommended Recommended Approved	Total for Control of Supplemental International Internatio	nental Agreement  ncrease Amount  rdinator  f Rural & Municipal Aid	12,570.00 \$ 12,570.00 DAT
N/A  easons for Pro  Change in  If approved by do the work or payment as see	Pace Contracting, LLC	Recommended  Recommended	Project Engineer  District LPA Coo  Commissioner of	nental Agreement  ncrease Amount  rdinator  f Rural & Municipal Aid	12,570.00 \$ 12,570.00 DAT



TC 20-33 07/2010

Page 2

Contract ID

PO2-0628-1600005725

Project Sponsor

Lexington-Fayette U

Fayette

Change Order No Contractor

Contractor

Address

Pace Contracting, LLC 15415 Shelbyville Rd Louisville, KY 40245

Project Number

County

Project Name

**Fourth Street Corr** 

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
-+-+					
	POISO SACRETURE DE LA COMPANION DE LA COMPANIO				
			Ŧ,	al for this Page	

- 1	-
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	



TC 20-33 07/2010

Page 3

Contract ID PO2-0628-1600005725 Project Sponsor Lexington-Fayette

Change Order No 1 County Fayette

Contractor Pace Contracting, LLC Project Number

Contractor 15415 Shelbyville Rd Project Name Fourth Street Corr

Address Louisville, KY 40245

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	<del></del>				
		<del></del>	ļ		
	<del></del>				
			Tat	al for this Page	

sons for Proposed Changes and Cost analysis:



TC 20-33 07/2010

Page

Contract ID

Contractor

PO2-0628-1600005725

County

Lexington-Fayette Urban County

**Fayette** 

Change Order No Contractor

Pace Contracting, LLC

15415 Shelbyville Rd

Project Number

Project Sponsor

Project Name

Fourth Street Corridor Enhancen

Address Louisville, KY 40245 Reasons for Proposed Changes and Cost Analysis: